Consultant Jason Mundo discussed with the Board the Retail Live retailer trade show where 
the Lorena EDC would market Lorena’s developable commercial properties to regional and 
national retailers.  Kyle Miller moved to approve the expenditure of $325 (Three Hundred 
Twenty Five Dollars and no cents) for registration to the Retail Live trade show.  William 
Taverner seconded the motion.  The motion was unanimously approved.   

5.  Information Items  

5A.  Marketing Update 

Consultant Jason Mundo noted that he had successfully registered for the ICSC Red River